01 087855 05/16/2005 16:03 A. Division

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000149463 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

.....

......

						IS JUN 16
		TO:	Division of Corpor	retiona		≥ä Se
				(850) 205-0383		
						(E.~~)
		From			_	AM 8: 46 Of STATE
				T CORPORATION SYST	<u> </u>	
		×	Account Number : I Phone :	(250)222~1092		8: 46 STATE
	8			(850) 878-5926		DIE 46
0		.₹				
ш	æ	õ				
RECEIVED		CORPORATION				
<u>LI</u>	Δ.	5		•	· · · · · ·	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
$\overline{\mathbf{O}}$		5	TRAD DITANE		TELE	*
Ш.	2	z	FOREIGN	PROFIT QUAL	IFICATIO	PIN
Ŕ	-5	R				
	OS JUN 16	NV REAN OF	A	cceleron Lending, In	10,	
		5				
			Certificate o	of Status	1	
			Certified Co	DDV	0	
			Page Count		05	
			Estimated C		\$78.75	
			Lostiniater c		010.15	
					619	Hot
_	_					
	N A	n e si k	Hung Marsu	Anciecto Phing	P	

0

Ē,

	8509785926		CT CORPORATION SYSTM	PA	Æ 02/05
6/2005 16:03		UNRIGHTION SYS		3148630794	P.02/05
		BUSINESS)	ON FOR AUTHORIZATI IN FLORIDA		C
IN COMPLIANCI REGISTER A FOI	E WITH SECTION 6 REAGN CORPORAT.	07.1503, FLORIDA 51 ION TO TRANSACT 5	ATUTES, THE FOLLOWING A SUSINESS IN THE STATE OF A	IS SUBMITIED TO FLORIDA.	
). Acceleron Land (Enter cause of o "Inc.," "Co.," "C	ing, Inc. orperation: must inclu orp," "Inc," "Co," or "i	de "INCORPORATED," Corp.*)	"COMPANY," "CORPORATIO	ЭN,"	
(If name unavail	able in Florida, autor a	liemate corporate name	slopied for the purpose of transition	ing business in Plorida)	
2. Delawarc		3.	74-3145316		
	under the law of which	and the second s	(FEI number, if an	plicable)	
4 04/28/2005			Perpetual		
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cause	to exist or "perpetual")	. 0
6.		yon Filina		I AIL	SECUTE
7.8140 Ward Parko	ray, Suite 300, Kansai		02, F.S., to determine penalty fiab		16 AH 8: 1
·	,,,,,,,,,,,	(Current mailing addr	iesz)	p	ATE 6
				4	
g. Mortgage broken		drad in home man or on	unity to be carried out in state of F	lonide)	
9. Name and size	<u>t address</u> of Florida .	registered agent: (P.O	Box NOT acceptable)		
Name:	C T Corporation Sys	fenit			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Isl	nd Road	·		
	Plantation		Florida 33324		
		(City)	(Zip code)		
Having been nam designated in this further agree to ci	application, I hereb mply with the provi	y accept the appointm stons of all statutes re	e of process for the above state ent as registered agent and age lative to the proper and comple lition as registered agent.	ee to act in this capaci	67. I
	C T Corporation		÷ –		



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

,

16/2005 16:03 8508785926 UN-15-2005 12:34 CT CORPORATION SYS	CT CORPORATION SYSTM	3148630794	PAGE P.Ø	03/05 3/25
DIRECTORS				
naiman: Scatt F. Hartman			<u></u>	•
deiress: 8140 Ward Parkway, Snitz 300				
Kansas City, MO 64114				•
ce Chairmen:				
ddress:				1
ddress: 8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300				
Kanaas City, MO 64114				-
iroctor:				
ddress:				
OFFICERS SEE ATTACHMENT			SECI	U 50
	<u></u>		AFR	IUN I
ddress: 8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300			HN N	91
			n N N N	AH
				÷.
				ש
			<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			i
ecretary: <u>Grepory S. Metz</u>		······································		
Address: 8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300 Kapsas City, MO 64114	<u> </u>			
reasurer: Rodney E. Schwatten		·····	- <u></u>	,

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

0 auna 71 13. (]4[

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Shawna M. Hart, Asst. Secretary (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

L6/	2005 16:03 8508785926 19-2005 14:34 CT CORPORATION SYS	CT CORPORATION SYSTM 3145	630794	P	.04/0	25
	Attachment to Florida Officers & Directors					•
	Full Name:	Scott F. Hartman				
	Officer/Director:	Officer, Director				
	Officer's Title:	President				
	Director's Title:	Chairman				
	Business Address:	8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300				
	City:	Kansas City				
	State:	MO				
	ZIP Code:	64114				
	Alf Could.	07744				
Ż.	Fall Name:	W. Lance Anderson				
	Officer/Director;	Officer, Director				
	Officer's Title:	Senior Vice President				
	Director's Title:	Other Director				
	Business Address:	8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300				
	City:	Kansas City				
	State:	MO				
	ZIP Code:	64114				
3.	Full Name:	Gregory S. Metz				
-	Officer/Director:	Officer				
	Officer's Title:					
	Business Addreas:	Vice President and Secretary				
	City:	8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300				
	State:	Kanaas City				
	ZIP Code;	MO				
		64114	TA	S	20	
ŀ.,	Full Name:	Rodney E. Schwatken	¥11	<u>C</u>	NDF 50	
	Officer/Director:	Officer	L	ir.	ž	
	Officer's Title:	Vice President and Treasurer	2	<u> </u>	5	7
	Business Address:	8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300		·.	0.	F
	City:	Kansas City	E T			8
	State:	MO	5.	_		
	ZIP Code;	64114	AND	1 V 1 4	2: . c	
5.	Full Name:	Shawna M. Hart	Ъ.,	· a	n	
	Officer/Director:	Officer				
	Officer's Title:		-			
	Business Address:	assuntant dectatan 8140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300	1			
	City:	5140 Ward Parkway, Suite 300 (/			
	State:	Kansas City				
		MO				
	ZIP Code:	64114				

file://C:\WINDOWS\Downloaded Program Files\FL019.htm

ţ,

1

06/16/2005 16:03 8508785925, UNITARY LON SYS CT CORPORATION SYSTM PAGE 05/05 3148630794 P.05/03

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

1, HARRIET ANITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ACCELERON LENDING, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS & LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO BERERY FORTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES RAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3947461 8300

050492483

Warniet Smith Hinden

Marriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 3946050

DATE: 06-13-05

TOTAL P.25